3270 GOVERNMENT

GAZEITE, W.A.

[ Dzc. 30, 1904.

COMMONWEALTH AcTs, ETC.—continued.

&

Excise Act

Excise Tariff Act .

Federal Franchise Act

High Court Procedure Act a.nd Amendment
ngh Court Rules .
High Court Scale of Fees ...
Immigration Restriction Act and Rules
Interpretatlon Act, 1901

Interpretation Act, 1904

Judiciary Act .

Naval Agreement Aet

Na,tura,hsa,tlon Act

Pacific Island Labourers Act
Parliamentary Allowances

Patent Act .

Patent Regulations .
Post and Teleg1 aph Act and Amendments
Property for Public Purposes Acqulsltlon
Punishment of Offences Act .
Public Service Act and Amendment
Public Service Regulations

Public Service First Annual Report
Public Service Classification .

Royal Commissioners Act

Rules Publication Act

Senate Elections

Service and Execution Aot; .
State Laws and Record Recogmtmn Act
Statutes, sessional vol. . .
Sugar Rebate Abolition Act

Sug&r Bounty Act .

-
WWOWNWWWOOBMWBDWDHWWWRWWHLWNREDOWW®W

ok
COUNUCOOONBPOOOOHHOOOOCOOOOOOROOOR

COCPOOOOOODOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOk

THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

SusscripTioNs : The Subseription is at the rate of 12s.
6d. per annum, payable in advance.

Subscriptions are required to terminate at the end of
June or December ; a less period than six months cannot
be subscribed for.

ADVERTISEMENTS are charged at the following rates :—
For the first 8 lines, 4s.

For every additional line, 4d.,
and half price for each subseéquent insertion.

The GoveErNMENT GAzZETTE is published on Fripay in
each week, and Notices for insertion must be received by the
Government Printer before Ten o’clock on the day preceding
the day of publication.

All communications should be addressed to ¢ The
Government Printer, Perth.”

CONTENTS.

Administration Act ...
Bank Holidays T
Bankruptey

Central Board of Health

Colonial Secretary’s Department ...
Commission of the Peace
Commonwealth Patent Office

Companies

Crown Law Department

Deceased Persons’ Estates ..

Electoral .

Goldfields Water Supply

Government Labour Bureau

Health Boards . .
Industrial Conciliation and Arbltra,tlon
Intestates’ Estates ...

Land Titles’ Office

Lands Department

Mines Department;

Mining Companies

Municipalities

Orders in Counecil

Patents, Commonwealth

Premier’s Department

Proclamations

Public 8ervice Holiday

Public Works Department

Railways Department

Registrar of Friendly Societies
Registrar General ...

Road Boards (see also wunder © L&nds » and
* Public Works” Departments) .

Surveyor General

Tender Board

Tenders accepted

Tenders invited

Trade Unions

Transfer of Land

Treasury

By Authority: Wu. ArrreEp Warson, Government Printer, Perth

Page
3268-9
3239-40
3269
3260-1
3239-41
3240
3259
3267-8
3242
3268-9
3239
3258
3259
3260-1
3260
3268-9
3260
3242~-56
3255-8
3267-8

3240-1, 82615

3240
3259
3240
3239-40
8241
3259
3258
8260
3260

32657
3254
3259
3259
3259
3260
3260
3241



Government Gazette

PERTH, FRIDAY, 30 DECEMBER 1904 No. 72

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

CONTENTS

Administration Act

Bank Holidays

Bankruptcy

Central Board of Health
Colonial Secretary’s Department
Commission of the Peace
Commonwealth Patent Office
Companies

Crown Law Department
Deceased Persons’ Estates
Electoral

Goldfields Water Supply
Government Labour Bureau
Health Boards

Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration
Intestates’ Estates

Land Titles’” Office

Lands Department

Mines Department

Mining Companies
Municipalities

Orders in Council

Patents, Commonwealth
Premier’s Office
Proclamations

Public Service Holiday

Public Works Department
Railways Department
Registrar of Friendly Societies
Registrar General

Road Boards (see also under “Lands” and “Public Works” Departments)
Surveyor General

Tender Board

Tenders accepted

Tenders invited

Trade Unions

Transfer of Land

Treasury



