COMMONWEALTH ACTS, ETC.-continued

OOMMON WEALTH	acts,	ETC.	-comv	nue	<i>u</i> .			
					£	s.	d.	
Excise Act	•••				0	0	8	
Excise Tariff Act					0	0	3	
Federal Franchise Act					0	0	3	
High Court Procedure Act			\mathbf{ent}		0	1	9	
High Court Rules					. 0	0	6	
High Court Scale of Fees					0	0	6	
Immigration Restriction A	ct and				0	0	6	
Interpretation Act, 1901					0	0	5	
Interpretation Act, 1904					0	0	3	
Judiciary Act					0	0	8	
Naval Agreement Act					0	0	3	
					0	0	3	
Pacific Island Labourers A					0	0	3	
Parliamentary Allowances					0	0	3	
Patent Act					0	0	3	
Patent Regulations					0	1	6	
Post and Telegraph Act an	d Amer	ndment	s		Ó	1	3	
Property for Public Purpos	ses Aca	uisitior	1		Ó	0	8	
Punishment of Offences Ac					õ	Ō	3	
Public Service Act and Am					0	0	11	
Public Service Regulations	3				0	Ó	4	
Public Service First Annua	al Repo	rt			Ó	4	0	
Public Service Classification	n				0	2	Ō	
Royal Commissioners Act					ō	õ	3	
Rules Publication Act					õ	Ō	3	
Senate Elections					Ō	Ō	3	
Service and Execution Act					õ	ŏ	5	
State Laws and Record Re	cogniti	on Act			ŏ	ŏ	3	
					Õ :	15^{-1}	ŏ	
Sugar Rebate Abolition Ac					0	0	3	
Sugar Bounty Act					ŏ	ŏ	š	
		•••			5	0	5	

THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

SUBSCRIPTIONS: The Subscription is at the rate of 12s. 6d. per annum, payable in advance.

Subscriptions are required to terminate at the end of June or December; a less period than six months cannot be subscribed for.

 ${\tt Advertisements} \ {\tt are} \ {\tt charged} \ {\tt at} \ {\tt the} \ {\tt following} \ {\tt rates} :-$ For the first 8 lines, 4s.

For every additional line, 4d., and half price for each subsequent insertion.

The GOVERNMENT GAZETTE is published on FRIDAY in each week, and Notices for insertion must be received by the Government Printer before Ten o'clock on the day preceding the day of publication.

All communications should be addressed to "The Government Printer, Perth."

CONTENTS. Page											
Administration Act	÷					3268-9					
Bank Holidays						3239-40					
Bankruptcy						3269					
Central Board of E						3260-1					
Colonial Secretary'						3239-41					
Commission of the	-					3240					
Commonwealth Pa						3259					
Companies						3267-8					
Crown Law Depart						3242					
Deceased Persons'						3268-9					
Electoral						3239					
Goldfields Water S						3258					
Government Labou					•••	3259					
Health Boards	r Duit				•••	3260-1					
Industrial Conciliat						3260					
Intestates' Estates						3268-9					
Land Titles' Office						3260					
Lands Department		•••	•••	•••		3242-55					
Mines Department						3255-8					
Mining Companies			•••			3267-8					
Municipalities			•••			1, 3261-5					
Orders in Council						3240					
Patents, Commonw				•••	•••	3259					
Premier's Departm						3233 3240					
Proclamations	ent		•••	•••	•••	3239-40					
	···	•••	•••		•••	3239-40 3241					
Public Service Hol		•••	•••	•••	•••						
Public Works Depa			•••	•••	•••	3259					
Railways Departme		···· · ,·	•••	•••	•••	3258					
Registrar of Frien			•••	•••	•••	3260					
Registrar General	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	3260					
Road Boards (see "Public Works	also s " Dep	unde: artme		ands" 	and 	3265-7					
Surveyor General	•••		•••		•••	3254					
Tender Board	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	3259					
Tenders accepted	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	3259					
Tenders invited	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	3259					
Trade Unions Transfer of Land	•••	•••		•••	•••	3260					
	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	$3260 \\ 3241$					
Treasury	•••	•••	•••		•••	0441					



Government Gazette

PERTH, FRIDAY, 30 DECEMBER 1904 No. 72

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

CONTENTS

Administration Act Bank Holidays Bankruptcy Central Board of Health Colonial Secretary's Department Commission of the Peace **Commonwealth Patent Office** Companies Crown Law Department Deceased Persons' Estates Electoral Goldfields Water Supply Government Labour Bureau Health Boards Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Intestates' Estates Land Titles' Office Lands Department **Mines** Department Mining Companies **Municipalities** Orders in Council Patents, Commonwealth Premier's Office Proclamations Public Service Holiday **Public Works Department Railways** Department **Registrar of Friendly Societies Registrar** General Road Boards (see also under "Lands" and "Public Works" Departments) Surveyor General Tender Board Tenders accepted Tenders invited Trade Unions Transfer of Land Treasury